pumpset and allied works in Outlived CWSS to 
Menalur H and 10 other habitations in 
Tiruvannamalai District for the year 2021-2022 
under Capital Grant Fund (CGF). 

3. Eligible Class of  
contractor     

: II nd & Above 

4. Amount of EMD : Rs.37,500/- (Rupees thirty seven thousand five 
hundred only) in favour of the Executive Engineer, 
TWAD Board, RWS Division, Thiruvannamalai. 

5. Last date for 
submission of Tender 

: 26.07.2022  up to 03.00 pm 

6. Date and time of 
opening of Tender 

: 26.07.2022  @ 03.30 pm 

7. Tender validity period :